

BID ABSTRACT: Project: East Dunne Sewer Upsize Project Project#: WW3009 Bid Opening Date & Time: April 9 @ 1:00 PM				Engineer's Estimate		WestRock Engineering		Golden State Construction & Utility Inc.		Golden Bay Construction, Inc.	
Bid Item #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 97,287.00	\$ 97,287.00	\$ 69,566.00	\$ 69,566.00
2	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Sheeting, Shoring, & Bracing	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
4	Sanitary Sewer Bypass	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
5	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
6	Existing striping removal	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
7	Remove existing 8" sewer main and replace with new 10" PVC SDR-26 sanitary sewer main	1,724	LF	\$ 500.00	\$ 862,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 646,500.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 586,160.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 715,460.00
8	Remove and replace existing sanitary sewer manhole	8	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
9	Reconnect existing sewer lateral	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
10	Post-Construction CCTV inspection	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
11	Utility Potholes	6	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00
12	Type II Slurry Seal	9,357	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 46,785.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 56,142.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 59,884.80	\$ 7.25	\$ 67,838.25
13	2" Asphalt Pavement Grind	20,652	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,652.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 41,304.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 14,456.40	\$ 1.85	\$ 38,206.20
14	2" Asphalt Concrete	250	Ton	\$ 150.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 71,250.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 56,250.00
15	Type E Traffic Detection Loops	5	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 10,250.00
16	Type E (Modified) Traffic Detection Loops	1	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 830.80	\$ 830.80	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00
17	12" White Stripe	52	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 572.00
18	12" Yellow High-Visibility Crosswalk Stripe	1,140	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 12,540.00
19	24" Yellow High-Visibility Crosswalk Stripe	1,471	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 32,362.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,710.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 29,420.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 32,362.00
20	12" White Crosswalk Stripe	48	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 528.00
21	4" White Detail 9	1,680	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 7,560.00
22	6" White Detail 39	1,284	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,136.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,852.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,852.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,852.00
23	6" White Detail 39A	117	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 468.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 351.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 351.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 351.00
24	8" White Detail 38	395	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,975.00
25	Yellow "Slow"	2	EA	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 510.00
26	Yellow "School"	2	EA	\$ 365.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 770.00
27	Yellow "XING"	2	EA	\$ 270.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00
28	Arrow Type I (10')	2	EA	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 310.00
29	Arrow Type IV (Left)	4	EA	\$ 240.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 660.00
30	Arrow Type VII (Right)	2	EA	\$ 310.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
31	Bike Lane Symbol with Person	5	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 825.00
32	Preformed Green Thermoplastic Markings (Detail A)	300	SF	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00
33	Preformed Green Thermoplastic Markings (Detail B)	282	SF	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,794.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,794.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,640.00
34	Preformed Green Thermoplastic Markings (Detail C)	39	SF	\$ 17.00	\$ 663.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 546.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 780.00
35	Two-Way Blue Fire Hydrant Marker	2	EA	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 56.00
36	Supplemental (revokable)	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
Bid Schedule Total:						\$ 1,328,235.00		\$ 1,177,409.00		\$ 1,184,000.00	\$ 1,424,771.45

: Lowest, responsive bidder.

: Correction due to calculation error.

BID ABSTRACT: Project: East Dunne Sewer Upsize Project Project#: WW3009 Bid Opening Date & Time: April 9 @ 1:00 PM				Con-Quest Contractors, Inc.		Anderson Pacific Engineering Construction, Inc.		Pacific Underground Construction, Inc.		Monterey Peninsula Engineering	
Bid Item #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price:	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 77,273.00	\$ 77,273.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
2	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 12,800.00
3	Sheeting, Shoring, & Bracing	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
4	Sanitary Sewer Bypass	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
5	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 158,000.00	\$ 158,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
6	Existing striping removal	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
7	Remove existing 8" sewer main and replace with new 10" PVC SDR-26 sanitary sewer main	1724	LF	\$ 507.00	\$ 874,068.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 655,120.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 775,800.00	\$ 507.00	\$ 874,068.00
8	Remove and replace existing sanitary sewer manhole	8	EA	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 29,950.00	\$ 239,600.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 136,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 192,000.00
9	Reconnect existing sewer lateral	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
10	Post-Construction CCTV inspection	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
11	Utility Potholes	6	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
12	Type II Slurry Seal	9357	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 65,499.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 46,785.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 74,856.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 46,785.00
13	2" Asphalt Pavement Grind	20652	SF	\$ 0.75	\$ 15,489.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,652.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 36,141.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 30,978.00
14	2" Asphalt Concrete	250	Ton	\$ 293.00	\$ 73,250.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 73,750.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 77,500.00
15	Type E Traffic Detection Loops	5	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00
16	Type E (Modified) Traffic Detection Loops	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
17	12" White Stripe	52	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 572.00
18	12" Yellow High-Visibility Crosswalk Stripe	1140	LF	\$ 23.50	\$ 26,790.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 25,080.00
19	24" Yellow High-Visibility Crosswalk Stripe	1471	LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 35,304.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 29,420.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 36,775.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 32,362.00
20	12" White Crosswalk Stripe	48	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 528.00
21	4" White Detail 9	1680	LF	\$ 1.80	\$ 3,024.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,520.00
22	6" White Detail 39	1284	LF	\$ 3.75	\$ 4,815.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,852.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,136.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,852.00
23	6" White Detail 39A	117	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 468.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 351.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 468.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 351.00
24	8" White Detail 38	395	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,580.00
25	Yellow "Slow"	2	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00
26	Yellow "School"	2	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,050.00
27	Yellow "XING"	2	EA	\$ 380.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00
28	Arrow Type I (10')	2	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00
29	Arrow Type IV (Left)	4	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 900.00
30	Arrow Type VII (Right)	2	EA	\$ 475.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
31	Bike Lane Symbol with Person	5	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,700.00
32	Preformed Green Thermoplastic Markings (Detail A)	300	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00
33	Preformed Green Thermoplastic Markings (Detail B)	282	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,640.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,640.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,204.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,640.00
34	Preformed Green Thermoplastic Markings (Detail C)	39	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 702.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 858.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 780.00
35	Two-Way Blue Fire Hydrant Marker	2	EA	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 132.00
36	Supplemental (revokable)	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
Total					\$ 1,499,769.00		\$ 1,538,538.00		\$ 1,595,757.00		\$ 1,675,528.00

 : Lowest, responsive bidder.
 : Correction due to calculation error.

BID ABSTRACT: Project: East Dunne Sewer Upsize Project Project#: WW3009 Bid Opening Date & Time: April 9 @ 1:00 PM				QLM, Inc.	
Bid Item #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price:
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
2	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	Sheeting, Shoring, & Bracing	1	LS	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
4	Sanitary Sewer Bypass	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
6	Existing striping removal	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
7	Remove existing 8" sewer main and replace with new 10" PVC SDR-26 sanitary sewer main	1724	LF	\$ 500.00	\$ 862,000.00
8	Remove and replace existing sanitary sewer manhole	8	EA	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 112,000.00
9	Reconnect existing sewer lateral	1	EA	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
10	Post-Construction CCTV inspection	1	LS	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
11	Utility Potholes	6	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
12	Type II Slurry Seal	9357	SY	\$ 16.00	\$ 149,712.00
13	2" Asphalt Pavement Grind	20652	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 61,956.00
14	2" Asphalt Concrete	250	Ton	\$ 825.00	\$ 206,250.00
15	Type E Traffic Detection Loops	5	EA	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 18,500.00
16	Type E (Modified) Traffic Detection Loops	1	EA	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00
17	12" White Stripe	52	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,924.00
18	12" Yellow High-Visibility Crosswalk Stripe	1140	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 38,760.00
19	24" Yellow High-Visibility Crosswalk Stripe	1471	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 48,543.00
20	12" White Crosswalk Stripe	48	LF	\$ 41.00	\$ 1,968.00
21	4" White Detail 9	1680	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 13,440.00
22	6" White Detail 39	1284	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,840.00
23	6" White Detail 39A	117	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,106.00
24	8" White Detail 38	395	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,530.00
25	Yellow "Slow"	2	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
26	Yellow "School"	2	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
27	Yellow "XING"	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
28	Arrow Type I (10')	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
29	Arrow Type IV (Left)	4	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00
30	Arrow Type VII (Right)	2	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
31	Bike Lane Symbol with Person	5	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00
32	Preformed Green Thermoplastic Markings (Detail A)	300	SF	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,400.00
33	Preformed Green Thermoplastic Markings (Detail B)	282	SF	\$ 33.00	\$ 9,306.00
34	Preformed Green Thermoplastic Markings (Detail C)	39	SF	\$ 52.00	\$ 2,028.00
35	Two-Way Blue Fire Hydrant Marker	2	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
36	Supplemental (revokable)	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
			Total		\$ 1,841,463.00



: Lowest, responsive bidder.



: Correction due to calculation error.